

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-05	504	Version:	2	Name:	Repeal – Inadvertent Approval - Profe Services Contract and COVID Ameno Bay Asian Youth Center - Edna Brew School	dment - East
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/28/	2020			In control:	General Counsel	
On agenda:	5/27/2	2020			Final action:	5/27/2020	
Enactment date:	5/27/2	2020			Enactment #:	20-0600	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Repeal of Enactment No. 20-0600 (May 13, 2020) - Professional Services Contract and COVID Amendment between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center (EBAYC), Oakland, CA - in the amount of \$20,000.00 - inadvertently approved.						
Sponsors:							
•							
ndexes:							
ndexes: Code sections:	Scho	ol, 2. 20-	0504 Repe	al - Ina		st Bay Asian Youth Center - Edna Brew al - Professional Services Contract - Ea	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Contact:	Scho Youth	ol, 2. 20- n Center	0504 Repe	al - Ina	advertent Approv		
ndexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Scho Youth Aubre	ol, 2. 20- n Center	0504 Repea - Edna Brev @ousd.org	al - Ina	advertent Approv	al - Professional Services Contract - Ea	
ndexes: Code sections: Attachments: Contact:	Scho Youth Aubre	ol, 2. 20- Center ey.Layne Action By	0504 Repea - Edna Brev @ousd.org	al - Ina	advertent Approv iddle School Act	al - Professional Services Contract - Ea	ast Bay Asian
ndexes: Code sections: Attachments: Contact: Date	Scho Youth Aubre Ver.	ol, 2. 20- Center ey.Layne Action By Board of	0504 Repea - Edna Brev @ousd.org	al - Ina	advertent Approv iddle School Act Ade	al - Professional Services Contract - Ea	ast Bay Asian Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Repeal of Enactment No. 20-0600 (May 13, 2020) - Professional Services Contract and COVID Amendment between the District and East Bay Asian Youth Center (EBAYC), Oakland, CA - in the amount of \$20,000.00 - inadvertently approved.